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CENA JK EQUIPE SPIŠSKÝ ŠTIAVNIK

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM - Cena JK EQUIPE Spišský Štiavnik
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Spišský Štiavnik, 7.7.2013

52
RAMBO 2 07794

05717 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub1
Dušan Vrabec

Corde 14a G Kt
Romantica 638317

D1 POL TK
  0  48,86   0,14Stanislava KRAMORIŠOV

 

67
NEZÁBUDKA 2 07844

05664 Mlynica Acer2
Zuzana Horálová

Inor 3438 s.v.
Fanka VP-1718

Y1 Športový pony
  0  48,77   0,23Zuzana HORÁLOVÁ

 

17
ENZO 06602

04085 Kežmarok MŠK3
Stanislav čajka

Feivel Fynn 3626 411
Rea 170108

Y1 SVK TK
  0  49,4   0,4Viktória JURČOVÁ

 

42
TASIMA 05800

03679 Spišská Sobota JA4
Miloš Zeman

Corsár 794 s.v.
Táňa xx12

Y0 CZE TK
  0  47,99   1,01Jana ZEMANOVÁ

 

24
LERMOND 06739

06083 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub5
Žrebčinec Veľký Šariš

Duitor (GER)
Letora (SLO)08

D0 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  47,6   1,4Tereza GULAŠOVÁ

 

3
ROMEO 08464

05468 Spišský Štiavnik Equipe6
Erika Repašská13

J7 CZE TK
  0  51,01   2,01Miriama REPAŠSKÁ

 

34
DENISA 2 06438

05084 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos7
Pavol Krišpinský

Nero 4542
Olympia 175409

J7 SVK TK
  0  46,27   2,73Jana ŠUNOVÁ

 

35
ORYX 08290

05947 Hrabušice Maly Majer8
Ing.Zuzana Labudová

Neznámy
Neznáma08

J5 Kríženec
  0  45,78   3,22Klaudia ŠVIRLOCHOVÁ

 

48
HESSA 06387

06164 Mlynica Acer9
Pavol Krišák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172109

J6 SVK TK
  0  44,37   4,63Zuzana LONGOVÁ

 

11
LINDA 9 07754

06059 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj10
Daniela Martinková

Nelicentovaný
Quinnie 420506

Kríženec
  0  44,31   4,69Peter MARTINKO

 

26
WELT DASTY 08445

00080 Košice UVLF Slávia11
Jaroslav Capulič05

SVK TK
  1  52,82   3,82Jaroslav CAPULIČ

 

43
BLACK LIGHT 06235

05469 Spišská Sobota JA12
Miloš Zeman

Barón 4491 s.v.
Čany09

D2 SVK TK
  1  54,32   5,32Zuzana ZEMANOVÁ

 

13
FONTÁNA-K 07913

05365 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj13
Patrícia Frankovičová

Weston Coldrex 4577
Francis-K 183607

J7 SVK TK
  2  56,06   7,06Patrícia FRANKOVIČOVÁ

 

29
RUSTY DEL CHERRA 07682

04740 Spišská Sobota JA14
NOFA Vrbov

Royal Bravour L 83.3
Kayne 82.78.7611

Y9 Zangersheide
  4  48,95   0,05Michaela ZEMANOVÁ

 

39
SÁRA 7 08281

00369 Štôla Domino JO14
Bartolomej Odrobina

Duellano II-29 4356
Nora VS 108006

SVK TK
  4  48,95   0,05Bartolomej ODROBINA

 

25
RAG TIME 08547

04375 Vrbov NSR Horse M.16
Andrej Varga09

Y0 SVK TK
  4  46,81   2,19Viera KAŇOVÁ

 

40
BERALA 2 07605

00634 Kežmarok MŠK17
Ján Ragaly

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Sira VS 012315

SVK TK
  6  58,23   9,23Ján RAGALY

 

14
CONTADOR 08438

03254 Poprad Švábovce JK18
Ing.Radovan Slivka05

Y0 Teplokrvník
  8  64,43  15,43Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

4
BRISTOL 08043

05465 Spišský Štiavnik Equipe19
Mária Ludvigová06

Y0 SVK TK
 16  73,98  24,98Tamara TICHÁ

 

7
BEDINA 07304

04391 Závada Hájik JS20
Viera Michalicová

Neznámy
Neznáma10

Kríženec
 vyl.Viera MICHALICOVÁ

 

30
DON 04381

06071 Belá-Dulice BMM20
OLLA spol. s r.o.

Časpal I 4397
Dona/Darča VS 113015

ÚECHK 1889/02 342.98
 vyl.Milan HRTAN
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CENA JK EQUIPE SPIŠSKÝ ŠTIAVNIK

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok Z - Cena firmy Truck&Trans Tatry s.r.o.
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
160 EUR

Spišský Štiavnik, 7.7.2013

46
VISITOR 07843

03940 Mlynica Acer1
Pavol Kriššák

Viesulis 3630
Panenka 316605

J7 SVK TK
  0   0  29,37Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

50 EUR

70
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Podtureň JK2
Zuzana Hanáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158709

Y0 SVK TK
  0   0  33,1Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

35 EUR

29
RUSTY DEL CHERRA 07682

04740 Spišská Sobota JA3
NOFA Vrbov

Royal Bravour L 83.3
Kayne 82.78.7611

Y9 Zangersheide
  0   0  34,07Michaela ZEMANOVÁ

30 EUR

59
ACTION Z 08546

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia4
JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice05

Zangersheide
  0   0  35,74Viktória KOPECKÁ

25 EUR

53
BALOU BOY 06980

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub5
Andrea Kramorišová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Calory Z 04058140010

J5 Oldenburger
  0   0  35,82Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

20 EUR

39
SÁRA 7 08281

00369 Štôla Domino JO6
Bartolomej Odrobina

Duellano II-29 4356
Nora VS 108006

SVK TK
  0   4  32,5Bartolomej ODROBINA

 

33
POLAR 04713

05083 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos7
Slávka Madudová

Potsdam 435915789
Padua 41073058914

Y9 Westfale
  0   4  39,82Slavomíra MADUDOVÁ

 

2
KONGO 2 06156

05839 Spišský Štiavnik Equipe8
Slavomíra Javorská

Champion 4530
Koh-i-nor 60 33309

SVK TK
  0   8  30,39Slavomíra JAVORSKÁ

 

18
CASIO 3 07923

04085 Kežmarok MŠK9
SOŠ Kežmarok

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155208

Y1 SVK TK
  0   8  33,43Viktória JURČOVÁ

 

55
CORANA 08575

00373 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj10
07

  0   8  37,16Ivan FILINSKÝ
 

36
INIS 07542

02216 Hrabušice Maly Majer11
Zuzana Labudová

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Iris 330107

SVK TK
  0   8  39,66Zuzana LABUDOVÁ

 

9
KARMEL 2 07140

02037 Spišská Sobota JA12
Milan Korvín

Quality Star 4546 48
Ketty VS 020607

SVK TK
  0  12  47,56Matúš SMANDRA

 

57
QUIQUI DU BEZIS 06968

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia13
Karol Kovalčík

Clown du Parc
Joconde D`Avril09

Y1 SF
  0  13  48,63Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

34
DENISA 2 06438

05084 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos14
Pavol Krišpinský

Nero 4542
Olympia 175409

J7 SVK TK
  0  19  50,93Jana ŠUNOVÁ

 

4
BRISTOL 08043

05465 Spišský Štiavnik Equipe15
Mária Ludvigová06

Y0 SVK TK
  0  46,92  74,15Tamara TICHÁ

 

16
DUVIVIER 05923

03456 Poprad Švábovce JK16
Jozef Špak

Sarbon 3497 s.v.
Sally 114010

SVK TK
  0  vyl.Jozef ŠPAK

 

32
CLIFFORD 2 06190

04678 Plešivec Horse Team16
Judita Szabadosová

Candillord 4539 2101
Činty 153909

J8 SVK TK
  0  vyl.Lea HRONCOVÁ

 

20
LAWA 07302

05137 Mlynica Acer16
Anton Strache

Watergatte 2521
Laň 66/18816

J7 CZE TK
  0  vyl.Nikoleta SPERKOVÁ

 

5
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Podtureň JK19
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309211

Y0 SVK TK
  1  52,42Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

3
ROMEO 08464

05468 Spišský Štiavnik Equipe20
Erika Repašská13

J7 CZE TK
  1  55,97Miriama REPAŠSKÁ

 

17
ENZO 06602

04085 Kežmarok MŠK21
Stanislav čajka

Feivel Fynn 3626 411
Rea 170108

Y1 SVK TK
  4  42,79Viktória JURČOVÁ

 

31
MARCO 3 07837

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM22
Pavol Krišpinský

Marco Pollo 4532
Tanja 174007

SVK TK
  4  44,11Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

 

62
CALIFO-NF 08108

05348 Spišská N.Ves Slávia23
Agronofa Vrbov

Casandro Z 4568
Berala 411305

J7 SVK TK
  4  44,84Dávid STANISLAV

 

11
LINDA 9 07754

06059 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj24
Daniela Martinková

Nelicentovaný
Quinnie 420506

Kríženec
  4  45,9Peter MARTINKO

 

41
KALIA 05255

00634 Kežmarok MŠK25
Ján Ragaly

Duellano II-29  4356
Korana VČ 108512

SVK TK
  4  46,54Ján RAGALY

 

42
TASIMA 05800

03679 Spišská Sobota JA26
Miloš Zeman

Corsár 794 s.v.
Táňa xx12

Y0 CZE TK
  4  46,98Jana ZEMANOVÁ

 

1
QUICK SILVER 08535

05126 Mlynica Acer27
Martina Chlpeková07

Y1 SVK TK
  4  47,05Martina CHLPEKOVÁ

 

40
BERALA 2 07605

00634 Kežmarok MŠK28
Ján Ragaly

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Sira VS 012315

SVK TK
  4  47,2Ján RAGALY

 

6
COLBERT 04788

04221 Podtureň JK29
Zuzana Hanáková

Concetto 040045189
Waldrose 33086528714

Y0 Oldenburger
  4  47,97Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

44
DANCER AH 06295

05469 Spišská Sobota JA30
JK Slávia STU Bratislava

Vigo d`Arsouilles 17
Taskkebah AH 15929510

D2 BWP
  4  48,57Zuzana ZEMANOVÁ

 

56
QUIDO 4 07228

03539 Spišská N.Ves Slávia31
Zdeno Kuchár

Quality Star 4546 48
Eny 160108

SVK TK
  4  49,21Kristína UŽAKOVÁ

 

63
PROGRES 06700

05633 Spišská N.Ves Slávia32
Jozef Borčík

Dannyj 2760 (USR)
Porta 58/348 Porta09

D3 CZE TK
  4  49,96Vanessa PORÁZIKOVÁ

 

14
CONTADOR 08438

03254 Poprad Švábovce JK33
Ing.Radovan Slivka05

Y0 Teplokrvník
  4  51,92Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 



43
BLACK LIGHT 06235

05469 Spišská Sobota JA34
Miloš Zeman

Barón 4491 s.v.
Čany09

D2 SVK TK
  5  52,05Zuzana ZEMANOVÁ

 

58
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia35
Karol Kovalčík

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023812

Y1 SVK TK
  7  61,47Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

54
XARRA 07144

00373 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj36
05

  8  47,77Ivan FILINSKÝ
 

7
BEDINA 07304

04391 Závada Hájik JS37
Viera Michalicová

Neznámy
Neznáma10

Kríženec
 12  48,39Viera MICHALICOVÁ

 

30
DON 04381

06071 Belá-Dulice BMM38
OLLA spol. s r.o.

Časpal I 4397
Dona/Darča VS 113015

ÚECHK 1889/02 342.98
 13  63,07Milan HRTAN

 

35
ORYX 08290

05947 Hrabušice Maly Majer39
Ing.Zuzana Labudová

Neznámy
Neznáma08

J5 Kríženec
 16  42,3Klaudia ŠVIRLOCHOVÁ

 

25
RAG TIME 08547

04375 Vrbov NSR Horse M.40
Andrej Varga09

Y0 SVK TK
 18  82,55Viera KAŇOVÁ

 

19
BANAD 07016

05137 Mlynica Acer41
Nikoletta Sperková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Rapsódia VČ 178207

J7 SVK TK
 vyl.Nikoleta SPERKOVÁ

 

8
KEVIN 3 06224

04532 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj41
Matúš Smandra

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155209

D2 SVK TK
 vyl.Sofia ÚPORSKÁ

 

66
LADY 4 07926

02270 Veľká Lomnica JO41
Ján Gvušč

Letkis 4574
Sandra VS 100505

SVK TK
 vyl.Igor KOPČÁK

 

37
KELVIN 06236

04259 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub41
Nikola Borošková

Duellano II-29 4356
Kala VS 89509

Y9 SVK TK
 vyl.Nikola BOROŠKOVÁ

 

65
UTAH S 06538

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia41
JK Slávia SNV

Nassau 95.4615
Martine S 94.35612

KWPN
 vyl.Viktória KOPECKÁ

 

26
WELT DASTY 08445

00080 Košice UVLF Slávia46
Jaroslav Capulič05

SVK TK
 vzdalJaroslav CAPULIČ
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CENA JK EQUIPE SPIŠSKÝ ŠTIAVNIK

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok ZL - Cena EAST POINT Restaurant
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
215 EUR

Spišský Štiavnik, 7.7.2013

29
RUSTY DEL CHERRA 07682

04740 Spišská Sobota JA1
NOFA Vrbov

Royal Bravour L 83.3
Kayne 82.78.7611

Y9 Zangersheide
  0   0  38,81Michaela ZEMANOVÁ

65 EUR

58
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia2
Karol Kovalčík

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023812

Y1 SVK TK
  0   4  38,88Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

45 EUR

70
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Podtureň JK3
Zuzana Hanáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158709

Y0 SVK TK
  0   4  39,3Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

40 EUR

23
LERMOND 06739

03942 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub4
Žrebčinec Veľký Šariš

Duitor (GER)
Letora (SLO)08

Anglický plnokrvník
  0   8  36,13Katarína KOŠECKÁ

35 EUR

6
COLBERT 04788

04221 Podtureň JK5
Zuzana Hanáková

Concetto 040045189
Waldrose 33086528714

Y0 Oldenburger
  0   8  39,52Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

30 EUR

1
QUICK SILVER 08535

05126 Mlynica Acer6
Martina Chlpeková07

Y1 SVK TK
  0  11  42,64Martina CHLPEKOVÁ

 

56
QUIDO 4 07228

03539 Spišská N.Ves Slávia7
Zdeno Kuchár

Quality Star 4546 48
Eny 160108

SVK TK
  0  14  49,23Kristína UŽAKOVÁ

 

55
CORANA 08575

00373 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj8
07

  0  18  45,32Ivan FILINSKÝ
 

15
LIMOGE 3 07579

04451 Poprad Švábovce JK9
Ing.Radovan Slivka

Lux 319773688
Golden Girl 3113563911

J5 Hannoveraner
  0  36  65,35Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

 

10
KEVIN 3 06224

02037 Spišská Sobota JA10
Matúš Smandra

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155209

SVK TK
  0  52  77,29Matúš SMANDRA

 

18
CASIO 3 07923

04085 Kežmarok MŠK11
SOŠ Kežmarok

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155208

Y1 SVK TK
  4  57,36Viktória JURČOVÁ

 

53
BALOU BOY 06980

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub12
Andrea Kramorišová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Calory Z 04058140010

J5 Oldenburger
  4  59,34Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

16
DUVIVIER 05923

03456 Poprad Švábovce JK13
Jozef Špak

Sarbon 3497 s.v.
Sally 114010

SVK TK
  4  59,77Jozef ŠPAK

 

59
ACTION Z 08546

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia14
JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice05

Zangersheide
  4  62,6Viktória KOPECKÁ

 

63
PROGRES 06700

05633 Spišská N.Ves Slávia15
Jozef Borčík

Dannyj 2760 (USR)
Porta 58/348 Porta09

D3 CZE TK
  4  63,91Vanessa PORÁZIKOVÁ

 

44
DANCER AH 06295

05469 Spišská Sobota JA16
JK Slávia STU Bratislava

Vigo d`Arsouilles 17
Taskkebah AH 15929510

D2 BWP
  4  64,55Zuzana ZEMANOVÁ

 

5
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Podtureň JK17
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309211

Y0 SVK TK
  4  65,3Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

47
HESSA 06387

03940 Mlynica Acer18
Pavol Krišák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172109

J7 SVK TK
  8  61,05Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

54
XARRA 07144

00373 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj19
05

  8  61,13Ivan FILINSKÝ
 

36
INIS 07542

02216 Hrabušice Maly Majer20
Zuzana Labudová

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Iris 330107

SVK TK
  8  66Zuzana LABUDOVÁ

 

31
MARCO 3 07837

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM21
Pavol Krišpinský

Marco Pollo 4532
Tanja 174007

SVK TK
 12  57,35Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

 

2
KONGO 2 06156

05839 Spišský Štiavnik Equipe22
Slavomíra Javorská

Champion 4530
Koh-i-nor 60 33309

SVK TK
 13  66,11Slavomíra JAVORSKÁ

 

62
CALIFO-NF 08108

05348 Spišská N.Ves Slávia23
Agronofa Vrbov

Casandro Z 4568
Berala 411305

J7 SVK TK
 20  58,38Dávid STANISLAV

 

9
KARMEL 2 07140

02037 Spišská Sobota JA24
Milan Korvín

Quality Star 4546 48
Ketty VS 020607

SVK TK
 28 120,19Matúš SMANDRA

 

57
QUIQUI DU BEZIS 06968

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia25
Karol Kovalčík

Clown du Parc
Joconde D`Avril09

Y1 SF
 vyl.Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

46
VISITOR 07843

03940 Mlynica Acer25
Pavol Kriššák

Viesulis 3630
Panenka 316605

J7 SVK TK
 vyl.Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

19
BANAD 07016

05137 Mlynica Acer25
Nikoletta Sperková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Rapsódia VČ 178207

J7 SVK TK
 vyl.Nikoleta SPERKOVÁ

 

65
UTAH S 06538

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia25
JK Slávia SNV

Nassau 95.4615
Martine S 94.35612

KWPN
 vyl.Viktória KOPECKÁ
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